0472 05-04-94P01:58 RCVD MOUNTA	AIN TITLE COMPANY Volm94 Page 141:
h	WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. THE THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST DATED DECEMBE	hat <u>REX A. FOSTER AS TRUSTEE OF</u>
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOC	ion hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
the grantee, does hereby grant bargain sell and and	, hereinafter called
the certain real property, with the tenements, here situated in the County of <u>KLAMATH</u> ar	, hereinafter called privey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns reditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining and State of Oregon, described as follows to wit:
LOT 6 AND THE SOUTHWESTERLY REC FIRST ADDITION TO KLAMATH FAVIS	CTANGULAR 2605, FEET OF LOT 7 IN BLOCK 8 OF S. ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF OUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.
	JUNTY CHERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting the check with the appropriate city or county planning LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR To Have and to Hold the same unto the said y And said grantor hereby covenants to and with sa is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above grant record and those apparent upon the law grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pri and demands of all persons whomsoever, except the xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	and that remises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encynhysics
REA A. FUSTER AS TRUSTEE OF THE	
FOSTER LOVING TRUST DATED DECEMBER 12	2, 1989
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	
to be UTC	
10 De <u>mis</u> voluntary act and deed	승규는 사람은 것 같은 것 같아요. 그는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것을 수 없는 것 같은 것을 했다.
to be <u>HIS</u> voluntary act and deed.	사실에 가장 전 가장 전 가장 가지 않는 것 같아. 가장 가장 가장 가장 같이 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같은 것 같이 있다.
to be <u>HIS</u> voluntary act and deed. Before me:	STATE OF OREGON, Country of
Before me: Acles M Jink	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Aller M. J.I.A. Notary Public for Oregon	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before at
Before me: Julic for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this, 19, by
Before me: Julic for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this, 19, by, president, and by
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by, president, and by, secretary of
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by, president, and by, secretary of
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION NO. 014766) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this, 19, by, president, and by, secretary of, secretary of, a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this, 19, by, president, and by, president, and by, secretary of, a, corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION NO. 014766) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this, 19, by, president, and by, secretary of, secretary of, a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20, 1996 THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20, 1996 THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST 210 LYTTON	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by president, and by secretary of a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON,
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION DEPRES APP. 20, 1996 THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST 210 LYTTON KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20, 1996 THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST 210 LYTTON	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION DEPRES APP. 20, 1996 THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST 210 LYTTON KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20, 1996 THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST 210 LYTTON KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION ELEN M. FINK OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION ELEN M. FINK MY COMMISSION ELEN M. FINK THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST 210 LYTTON KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANIES NAME AND ADDRESS	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20, 1996 THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST 210 LYTTON KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014765 MY COMMISSION D. 2014765 MY COMMISSION D. 2014765 MY COMMISSION D. 2014765 THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST 210 LYTTON KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS *DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20, 1996 THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST 210 LYTTON KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANIES NAME AND ADDRESS *DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014765 MY COMMISSION D. 2014765 MY COMMISSION D. 2014765 MY COMMISSION D. 2014765 THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST 210 LYTTON KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS *DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014765 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20, 1996 THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST 210 LYTTON KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GANNELS MALE AND ADDRESS DOUKGLAS-W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY KLAMATH FLALS, OR 97601 MALE ADDRESS TP	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION D. 014766 MY COMMISSION D. 014766 MY COMMISSION D. 014766 THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST 210 LYTTON KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 CHANNELS NAME AND ADDRESS ADOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY KLAMATH FLALS, OR 97601 MAME ADDRESS JUP	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NELEN M. FINK NY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20, 1996 THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST 210 LYTTON KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS *DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY KLAMATH FLALS, OR 97601 MME ADDRESS TP DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY KLAMATH FLALS, OR 97601 MME ADDRESS TP	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON MY COMMISSION NO. 014766 MY COMMISSION DUPIES APR 20, 1996 THE FOSTER LOVING TRUST 210 LYTTON KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 DOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANIES NAME AND ADDRESS ADOUGLAS W. HALLOCK and ANNA E. HALLOCK 609 MT. WHITNEY KLAMATH FLALS, OR 97601 MAME ADDRESS JUP	Ine foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

Fee \$30.00 MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY